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* Slovakia Open 2024 - 2m band *
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Competition: 19. ©07. 2024 from 11.00

Band/Limit: 2-m-band / 150 min

Competitors: M16=3 M19=9 M21=16 M40=8 M50=10 M60=20 M70=2 W14=3
W19=5 W21=11 W45=3 W55=8 - all=98 Clubs=15 +Hlp=103

STARTLIST
StNo  Name Club Call Birth Chip No Cat
Start

Start group 1

118 Simaéek, Ondrej CZE 2067249 M21
11:00
148 Bishop, Robin GB 7744477 M50
11:00
167 Tursky, Jan Turie 406988 M6o
11:00
188 Marynchenko, Mariana UKR e W21
11:00

Start group 2

165  Znidarié¢, Andrej SLO ee.. Mo
11:05
125 MarecCek, Jiri CZE 2032120 M60o
11:05
199 Belanova, Zuzana Medik Martin 2092356 W21
11:05
101  Soukupova, Leona CZE 53712 W55
11:05

Start group 3

120 Srom, Jakub CZE 2042538 M21
11:10
192 Fursa, Oleg UKR e M70
11:10
195 Simeckova, Barbora Medik Martin 2039803 W21
11:10

Start group 4

121 Kopal, Vojtéch CZE 1424647 M21
11:15
124 K1liz, Michal CZE 8523670 M40
11:15
181 Radulov, Ivo BUL e M50
11:15
156 Moravszki, Janos HUN 8516523 Me©
11:15

Start group 5
116 Plevny, Albert CZE 8662372  M19



11:20
138
11:20
173
11:20
194
11:20

Start
163
11:25
126
11:25
143
11:25
111
11:25

Start
178
11:30
103
11:30
147
11:30
100
11:30

Start
189
11:35
161
11:35
104
11:35
176
11:35

Start
186
11:40
175
11:40
127
11:40
149
11:40

Start
114
11:45
197
11:45
135

Kubisiak, Witold
Ivanchykhin, Mykola
Simeckova, Anna
group 6

Lukash, Arsenii
Mokry, Pavel
Mercier, Didier
Klecova, Johana
group 7

Lagutin, Kyrylo
Svatek, Daniel
Williams, David
Srlitova, Marcela
group 8
Zaporozhets, Serhii
Pavelek, Viktor
PeSkova, Simona
Redka, Olena
group 9

Topalov, Peter
Karpovych, Fedir
Zacek, Zbynék
Cufer, Stanko
group 10

Kinc, Martin
Belan St., Radek

Latal, Miroslav

POL

GER

Medik Martin

UKR

CZE

BEL

CZE

UKR

CZE

GB

CZE

UKR

BA ROB

CZE

UKR

BUL

UKR

CZE

SLO

CZE

Medik Martin

CZE

8210454

502539

2092399

1451302

7006801

344772

7000709

8009976

2090868

8050362

2148255

416782

2148175

8009978

2032122

2034098

9101671

2060287

53760

M21

M60

W55

M16

M50

M60

W21

M19

M21

M60

W55

M40

M60

W14

W21

M19

M21

M50

M60

M21

M40

M60



11:45
110
11:45

Start
198
11:50
170
11:50
190
11:50
154
11:50

Start
1
11:55
166
11:55
106
11:55
139
11:55

Start
158
12:00
153
12:00
155
12:00
108
12:00

Start
184
12:05
129
12:05
172
12:05
157
12:05

Start
109
12:10
112
12:10
152
12:10
105
12:10

FrySova, Andrea
group 11

Belan Ml., Radek
Voicu, Razvan-Gabriel

Zaklekta, Andrii
Nagy, Gyorgy
group 12

Bzatek, Vojtéch
KuZzner, Miroslav
Fucikova, Ema
Kulicka, Agata
group 13

Szabd, Gabor
Krajcar, Lajos
Brunner, Sandor
PoliSenskda, Katerina
group 14

Vasilev, Viktor
Hazmuk, Ivo
Zelenskyi, Sergii
Radics, Anna Maria
group 15

Safar, Matéj
Gomzyk, Andrej
Kete, Ivo

FrySova, Zaneta

CZE

Medik Martin

ROM

UKR

HUN

CZE

SLO

CZE

POL

HUN

HUN

HUN

CZE

BUL

CZE

UKR

HUN

CZE

CZE

SLO

CZE

8144124

411483

8040734

1302669

2042540

2217333

8006540

1302699

1302673

2066463

2126261

2060220

1110242

8160265

8501594

2420055

2034084

8109359

W19

M16

M21

M40

M60

M21

M50

W14

W45

M21

M50

M60

W19

M19

M50

M60

W55

M21

M40

M60

W19



Start
113
12:15
107
12:15
191
12:15
115
12:15

Start
171
12:20
102
12:20
133
12:20
160
12:20

Start
132
12:25
146
12:25
159
12:25
136
12:25

Start
119
12:30
117
12:30
130
12:30

Start
177
12:35
168
12:35
179
12:35
174
12:35

Start
182
12:40
169
12:40
134

group 16
Kolsky, Pavel

Vlach, Miroslav
Baranovskyi, Viktor
Tollarova, Markéta
group 17

Mija, Tiberiu-Constantin
Novotnd, Kristyna
PoliSenskd, Lucie
Fekiacova, Maria
group 18

Hazmuk, 3Jachym
Myachin, Alexander
Fekiac¢, Jozef
Latalova, Alexandra
group 19

Exner, Tomas
Bzatkova, Katerina
Hazmukova, Pavla
group 20

Redka, Yehor
Mitelman, Milan
Peresadko, Anna
Solonenko, Alina
group 21

Pedev, Aleksander
Mayer, Johannes

Civisova, Jana

CZE

CZE

UKR

CZE

ROM

CZE

CZE

BA ROB

CZE

USA

BA ROB

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

UKR

Turie

UKR

UKR

BUL

AUS

CZE

2075683

2106737

2126264

2042298

2141928

2060224

53793

53766

8115745

2042534

4784

2224156

247322

2126266

8061111

338388

8653742

8162928

8060658

2126268

M21

M60

M70

W21

M21

W19

W21

W55

M21

M50

M60

W55

M19

W21

W45

M19

M60

W14

W21

M19

M60

W21



12:40
137
12:40

Start
131
12:45
141
12:45
162
12:45
123
12:45

Start
142
12:50
144
12:50
183
12:50
122
12:50

Start
196
12:55
140
12:55
180
12:55
193
12:55

Start
185
13:00
151
13:00
187
13:00
164
13:00

Cadova, Renata
group 22

Hazmuk, ZbySek
Mazurek, Jan
Puhach, Mariia
Laskova, Martina
group 23

Mazurek, Maciej
Bruylant, Dominique
Pedeva, Ivana
Simackova, Jitka
group 24

Simecek, Juraj
Kubisiak, Marek
Tsenkov, Viktor
Simecek, Jozef
group 25
Karaboikov, Boris
Cufer, David
Gniedov, Volodymyr

Puhach, Mykhailo

CZE

CZE

POL

UKR

CZE

POL

BEL

BUL

CZE

Medik Martin

POL

BUL

Medik Martin

BUL

SLO

UKR

UKR

Organizer: Klub bezeckeho sportu - Martin

2061798

2134369

8119522

1451300

2011797

8119511

8182129

8162929

2067267

2039784

8058864

2092377

2034091

1451308

W55

M16

M50

W21

W45

M19

M60

W19

W55

M21

M40

M50

M60

M19

M21

M40

M60



